112
Call 800-444-7644
For Information and AssistanceDATAFORTH
A  B u r r - B r o w n  C o m p a n y
®
SCM7B32/33
Isolated Process Current/Voltage Input Modules
FEATURES

4 Input offset term included in output offset specification.
SPECIFICATIONS Typical at 25°C and +24VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL INPUT RANGE
SCM7B32-01     4 to 20mA
SCM7B32-02     0 to 20mA
SCM7B33-01 +1 to +5V
SCM7B33-02  0 to +5V
◆OUTPUT RANGES AVAILABLE
OUTPUT RANGE PART NUMBER MODIFIER  EXAMPLE
+1 to +5V (none) SCM7B32-01
  0 to +5V A SCM7B32-01A
  0 to +10V D SCM7B32-01D
SC
M
7B